  © Knowles 2019  Hiteca ϰ Issue 4 Release Date 4 -Oct -21   Page 1 of 12
www.knowlesca pacitors.com
Hiteca ϰ
ñHiteca ϰò Range of low loss, high stability
Class II  Capacitors
Hiteca ϰ Range of Ceramic Capacitors
The Hiteca ϰ range of MLCCs utilises a unique patented
dielectric system that offers improved capacitance

Ϟ 1210 Length (L1) and width (W) dimensions are for standard thickness parts. For n on -standard thickness parts , L1 = 3.2 +0.50/ -0.20 (0.126 +0.020/ -0.008) & W = 2.5
+0.40/ -0.20 (0.098 +0.016/ -0.008) .
Ordering Information
4040  Y 5 0 0  0155  M Z B
Chip Size  Termination  Voltage d.c.
Capacitance in Picofarads
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Dielectric  Packaging
1206
1210
1812
1825
2220
2225
Y = FlexiCapÊ
polymer
termination base
with Ni barrier
(100% matte tin
plating, RoHS
compliant)
8 = Unplated
solderable silver
(Z dielectric only,
RoHS compliant)
200  = 200V
250  = 250V
450  = 450V
500  = 500V
630  = 630V
700  = 700V
900  = 900V
1K0  = 1000V
1K2  = 1200V
1K5  = 1500V
2K0  = 2000V
First digit is 0.
Second and third digits are
significant figures of capacitance
code.
The fourth digit is the number of
zeros following.
e.g., 0101  = 100 pF
Values are E24 series
J: ± 5%
K : ± 10%
M : ± 2 0%
Z =  Hiteca ϰ
low loss stable
(Standard
Commercial)
Y =  Hiteca ϰ
low loss stable
(AEC-Q200)
T = 178mm (7ò) reel
R = 330mm (13ò) reel
B  = Bulk pack ï tubs or
trays
*
  © Knowles 2019  Hiteca ϰ Issue 4 Release Date 4 -Oct -21   Page 2 of 12
www.knowlesca pacitors.com
Min imum/Maximum Capacitance Values
Note: Knowles Precision Devices operate a continuous improvement process with ranges being expanded and updated regularly.  T he latest range
may differ . Please contact the local sales office or refer to  the KPD website ï www.knowlescapacitors.com
These values are guidelines only.  Ple ase contact your local sales office to discuss your specific requirements .
Standard  thickness parts  (Standard Commercial & AEC - Q200 ranges) :
Chip Size  1206  1210  1812  1825  2220  2225
Thickness T in mm
(inches)
1.7 max
(0.068 max)